SuperSlim Rigid Borescope

Product

Borescope Kits

4" Pro SuperSlim Kit

8" Pro SuperSlim Kit

10" Pro SuperSlim Kit

14" Pro SuperSlim Kit

17" Pro SuperSlim Kit

Borescope Only

4" Pro SuperSlim Borescope

Tube Length

4" (102mm)

7.3" (185mm)

10.5" (265mm)

13.9" (350mm)

17.2" (435mm)

4" (102mm)

Model#

PSS04-NVK

PSS08-NVK

PSS10-NVK

PSS14-NVK

PSS17-NVK

PSS04

Price

$2,045

$2,145

$2,245

$2,345

$2,445

$1,445

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=576
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=577
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=578
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=579
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=580
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=581

Product

8" Pro SuperSlim Borescope

10" Pro SuperSlim Borescope

14" Pro SuperSlim Borescope

17" Pro SuperSlim Borescope

Mirror Tubes

4" Mirror Tube

8" Mirror Tube

10" Mirror Tube

14" Mirror Tube

Tube Length

7.3" (185mm)

10.5" (265mm)

13.9" (350mm)

17.2" (435mm)

4" (102mm)

7.3" (185mm)

10.5" (265mm)

13.9" (350mm)

Model#

PSS08

PSS10

PSS14

PSS17

MTSS04

MTSS08

MTSS10

MTSS14

Price

$1,545

$1,645

$1,745

$1,845

$240

$260

$300

$310

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=582
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=583
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=584
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=585
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=586
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=587
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=588
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=589

Product Tube Length Model# Price

17" Mirror Tube 17.2" (435mm) MTSS17 $320



https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=590

